
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
777 

1 
99 
36 
38 

414 
10 
74 

241 
76 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 

Name 
Luke Oxner 
Jim Perry 
Monte Hein 
Michael Thompson 
Mike Denman 
Doug Escriva 
Henry Morrison 
Jim Ghilardi 
Drake Dittman 
Steve Yarbrough 

Class 
8BS 
3DP 
8BS 
3DP 
3CPG 
3CP 
3EP 
8BS 
12bMP2 
1FP 

Best Tm 
2:15.411 
2:23.616 
2:25.170 
2:23.245 
2:30.700 
2:34.294 
2:40.915 
2:44.954 
2:19.162 

Year 
1971 
1962 
1971 
1965 
1966 
1957 
1959 
1972 
1991 
1971 

Make/Model 
Datsun 510 
Volvo P1800 
Datsun 510 
Volvo P1800 
Marcos 1800 GT 
Austin Healey 100-6MM 
Elva Courier 
Volvo B Sedan 
BMW 318is 
MG Midget 

Color 
Orange 
Red 
Yellow/White 
White 
Red 
Green/White 
White/Orange 
Blue/Yellow 
White/Blue/Red 
Blue 

Hometown 
Greeley CO 
Larsen WI 
Greeley CO 
Sonoma CA 
Davis CA 
Portland OR 
Salt Lake City UT 
Castro Valley CA 
Spearfish SD 
Reno NV 
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Margin of Victory 

1:12.476 

Avg. Speed 

79.852 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.411 

Best Speed 

81.033 

Best Lap by 

777 - Luke Oxner 

SVRA Utah SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 12b 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 12b Qualifying Race2 

Race started at 9:43:51 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

10/10/2021 09:40 AM 


